
PTL ddedd 
eer PRL WL A a) 

Ld 4 
(Lf 
pare 

> rer 

' - ay } 

33 ci a ) 

. | eA f ay. ahd 2 es 

=a -: wey — OTS et y ad LIPS 7 oo 

-= CPt IIT) ir — { ee A \ ATE. XE i 
y= '@ 5 SADT Pre we =; - se et 
a ~ C2 wae tte, Bla 2, e*a~ yey hel EL eT lad doting Sw 3 RESON 

‘ 5 hf IFA : 

- 2; \ 

p< ¢ 
3 wy- 

— 8. f asi? = - 

Ch 
yea ae ceed 

i 

MELANCHOLY BABY 

SUMMERTIME 

MR. WONDERFUL 

ALL THE WAY and others 

RE-DISCOVERING OLD FAVORITES 



1001 

S 1001 

1002 

5 1002 

1003 
1003 

1004 
1004 

1005 
1005 

1006 
1006 

1007 
1007 

1008 
1008 
1009 

1010 
1010 

1011 

‘1012 

1013 

1014 
1014 

1015 
1015 

1016 

CHRIS COLUMBO QUINTETTE 
pate “ays 

In giving title to an album, it is extremely important that the 
thought be conveyed to the ultimate consumer as to the content, 
in order that he may have an idea as to what he 1s buying. 

In the case of this particular album, it was a very difficult 
thing to do. How does one go about telling another the fact that 
he has just recorded one of the most exciting jazz sounds imagin- 
able? Chris Columbo has created a sound ae will stamp him as 
one of the leaders in the jazz field. He has taken several old favor- 
ites such as 

mel LE. Way 
[TEACH ME TONIGHT “SUMMERTIME”, 

“WHAT A” DIFFERENCE A- DAY 
MARES “LET a SONG COQOT NMAC HEAR I, ovik., 
WONDERFUL”, and others, and has given them a treatment 
that will 

G@iiris 10 

make jazz fans and critics sit up and take notice. 

Yolombo, a native of Atlantic City, New Jersey, has 
been performing at the HARLEM CLUB at the famed city for 
many months, and is such a favorite of the patrons that each time 
his contract comes up for renewal, they find it impossible to let 
him go. Chris Columbo is truly one of the coming jazz greats. 

HANS CONREID “PETER 
MEETS THE WOLF IN DIXIE- 
LAND” with PEE WEE ERWIN 

ORIGINAL CAST “LEAVE IT TO 
JANE” by JEROME KERN 

STRINGS AND ALL THAT JAZZ 
by MARV MEREDITH 

POLYNESIAN PARADISE with 
PHIL MOORE & ORCHESTRA 

“SANDY” and other 
LARRY HALL HITS 

SLIDE HAMPTON and 
HIS HORN OF PLENTY 

TO YOU WITH LOVE featuring 
the JOE ZAWINUL GROUP 

THE FAITH OF LINCOLN 
SICK ALONG WITH US 
by THE GROUP THERAPISTS 

HAWAIIAN PERCUSSION 
with BILLY MURE 
METHODIST HYMNS with 
MITCHAM CHORAL SOCIETY 
ANGLICAN HYMNS 
with ST. PAUL’S CHOIR 
MY GOD AND I with THE 
AVONDALE SYMPHONIC 
CHOIR 

JUERGA FLAMENCA with 
THE WANDERING GYPSIES 

JAZZ PATTERNS 
with PAT THOMAS 
TEXAS JIM ROBERTSON sings 

SONGS & TALES OF THE 
“ OLD WEST 

1017 
1017 

1018 

1019 

LATIN PERCUSSION 
with JOE MATTERA 
PAUL DOOLEY — 
SOLED” 
BRYCE BOND'S BACHELOR 
APARTMENT 

“BOOKED 

SE aloe 
pico ney 

SL’ 1021 
102) 

Sl 40272 
SLS 1622 

SE. '1023 
5 1023 

SL. 1024 
1024 
1025 
1025 

1026 
1026 

1027 
1027 

SL 1028 
1028 

SL 1079 
1029 

SL 1030 
1030 

1031 
1031 

SL. 1032 
5 1032 

1033 
1033 

1034 
1034 

SL 1035 
1035 

1036 
1036 

SLISLS 1044 

A SIDE 

1. HAPPY HOUSE 2:15 
2. TEACH ME TONIGHT 3:15 
3. SUMMERTIME 3:57 
4. THINGS AIN’T WHAT THEY 

USED TO BE 2:47 
5. ALL THE WAY 2:52 
6. MINEROLOGY 2:39 

B SIDE 

1. WHAT A DIFFERENCE 
A DAY MAKES 1:56 

2. | LET A SONG GO OUT 
OF MY HEART heh, 

3. MR. WONDERFUL 2:46 
4. SHA-GONG mo 
5. MELANCHOLY BABY 2:11 
6. BERNIE’S TUNE 2:05 

PLEASE ASK FOR THESE OTHER STRAND ALBUMS 

JACK HASKELL 
Swings for Jack Paar 

AROUND THE WORLD IN 
PERCUSSION --- with Billy Mure 

RODGERS & HAMMERSTEIN 
with Paul Lavalle & Muriel Angelus 

FROM COAST TO COAST 
with JACKIE JOCKO 

AFRICANA with HORST WENDE 

MEDITERRANEAN CRUISE 
with LOS ESPANOLES 

TANGO MAGIC — 
Jay Jerome & Orchestra 

SPECS POWELL presents 
BIG BAND JAZZ 

KAREN CHANDLER — 
“DEAR MR. GABLE” 

ACCENT ON ROOTS — 
BROCK PETERS 

JEANNIE THOMAS 
Sings For The Boys 

GEORGE JESSEL narrates 
“SEEING ISRAEL” 

DANCE PERCUSSION (CHA 
CHA) with PETE TERRACE 

EXPLOSIVE VOCAL PERCUS- 
SION with MYRA MARCH 

PHILHARMONIC STRINGS 
with WERNER DREXLER 
& ORCHESTRA 

HEY EVERYBODY LET'S TWIST 
— Various Twist Artists 

VIENNESE WALTZES — 
Willy Richartz and the 
Bamberger Symphony 

SL 
SLS 

we 
SLS 

SLS 

1037 
1037 

1038 
1038 

1039 
1039 

1040 

1040 
1041 
1041 

1042 
1042 

1043 
5 1043 

1044 
1044 

1045 
1045 

1046 
1046 

1047 
1047 

1048 
1048 

1049 
1049 

1050 
1050 

O51 
1051 

1052 
1052 

1053 
1053 
1054 
1054 

DANCING AFTER DARK — 
Ray Martin Orchestra and Strings 

SWINGIN" JAZZ — KURT 
EDELHAGEN & ORCHESTRA 

RITA MORENO SINGS — 
Academy Award Winning Actress 
of West Side Story — Sings 

CLASSICAL HIGHLIGHTS 

MOZART'S SYMPHONY IN G 
MINOR No. 40 

HEARTACHES IN HI FI — 
TED WEEMS ORCHESTRA 

GREAT MILLION SELLERS — 
VOLUME I 

CHRIS COLUMBO — JAZZ 
Rediscovered 

REMEMBER WHEN — 
TED WEEMS 

MEMPHIS SLIM — World's 
foremost Blues Singer 

LEE SCOTT — Sings 
Cool Music for Warm People 

DON CHERRY and the 
STRAND STRINGS 

LEE SCOTT — 
Sings Especially For You 

ELLINGTONIA — 
Ellington All-Stars 

SAN REMO MUSIC FESTIVAL 
Featuring “AL DI LA” Volume I 

SAN REMO MUSIC FESTIVAL 
Volume II 

LIKE WOW with JACKIE JOCKO 

COCKTAIL HOUR with Jack 
Banan and Strings 

STRAND RECORDS INC., 157 West 57th Street, New York, N. Y. 

1055 
1055 

1056 
1056 

1057 
1057 

1058 
1058 

1059 
1059 

1060 
1060 

1061 
1061 

1062 
1062 

1063 
1063 

1064 
1064 

1065 
1065 

1066 
1066 
1067 
1067 
1068 
1068 
1069 
1069 

1070 
1070 
1071 
1071 

1072 
1072 
1073 
1073 

JAZZ DANCE PARTY with LEE 
LOVETT ORCHESTRA 

TRAVELIN LIGHT with 
Guy Granado & Orchestra 

THE FABULOUS METRONOMES 
Sing the Standard Hits 

HAPPY GREEK DANCES -— 
Ernie Hatzis @ His Merrymakers 

MISTY —- Lee Lovett Quartet 

LATIN DANCE PARTY — 
Various Artists 

GUITAR BOOGIE SHUFFLE —- 
Frank Virtue and the VIRTUES 

THE SINGING COMEDIANS — 
The Jaye Bros. 

PARLAMI D’AMORE — 
(SPEAK TO ME OF LOVE) 
with FRANK VERNA 

GREAT MILLION SELLERS — 
VOLUME II 

TV THEMES FROM DR. 
CASEY & KILDARE &@ OTHERS 

HONKY TONK PIANO 

ORGAN FAVORITES 

LET’S POLKA 

MANHATTAN LULLABY 
by MARTINELLI & ORCHESTRA 

PINK HAWAII with Billy Mure 

CHILDREN LET US SPEAK 
YIDDISH — Yiddish Instruction 
Lesson 

STRIP ALONG WITH US 

BROADWAY OPENING NIGHT 






