CHRIS COLUMBO QUINTETTE



featuring:
HIT VERSION OF
SUMMERTIME

MELANCHOLY BABY
SUMMERTIME
MR. WONDERFUL
ALL THE WAY and others

RE-DISCOVERING OLD FAVORITES



HI FIDELITY





CHRIS COLUMBO QUINTETTE J A Z Z

In giving title to an album, it is extremely important that the thought be conveyed to the ultimate consumer as to the content, in order that he may have an idea as to what he is buying.

In the case of this particular album, it was a very difficult thing to do. How does one go about telling another the fact that he has just recorded one of the most exciting jazz sounds imaginable? Chris Columbo has created a sound that will stamp him as one of the leaders in the jazz field. He has taken several old favorites such as "TEACH ME TONIGHT", "SUMMERTIME", "ALL THE WAY", "WHAT A DIFFERENCE A DAY MAKES", "I LET A SONG GO OUT MY HEART". "MR. WONDERFUL", and others, and has given them a treatment that will make jazz fans and critics sit up and take notice.

Chris Colombo, a native of Atlantic City, New Jersey, has been performing at the HARLEM CLUB at the famed city for many months, and is such a favorite of the patrons that each time his contract comes up for renewal, they find it impossible to let him go. Chris Columbo is truly one of the coming jazz greats.

	A SIDE	-	
	1. HAPPY HOUSE	2:15	
	2. TEACH ME TONIGHT	3:15	
	3. SUMMERTIME	3:57	
	4. THINGS AIN'T WHAT THEY		
	USED TO BE	2:47	
	5. ALL THE WAY	2:52	
	6. MINEROLOGY	2:39	
	B SIDE		
	1. WHAT A DIFFERENCE		
	A DAY MAKES	1:56	
	2. I LET A SONG GO OUT		
	OF MY HEART	3:59	
1	3. MR. WONDERFUL	2:46	
	4. SHA-GONG	2:35	
	5. MELANCHOLY BABY	2:11	
	6. BERNIE'S TUNE	2:05	
	A		

PLEASE ASK FOR THESE OTHER STRAND ALBUMS

SL	1001		SL 1020		SL 1037		SL 1055	
SIS	1001	HANS CONREID "PETER	SLS 1020	JACK HASKELL	SLS 1037	DANCING AFTER DARK -	SLS 1055	JAZZ DANCE PARTY with LEE
OLU	1001	MEETS THE WOLF IN DIXIE.		Swings for Jack Paar		Ray Martin Orchestra and Strings		LOVETT ORCHESTRA
		LAND" with PEE WEE ERWIN	SL 1021	owings for Jack Ladi	SL 1038	Trust of Control of Control	SL 1056	
e r	1003	EVIND MILL LEF MEE EK MILL	SLS 1021	AROUND THE WORLD IN	SLS 1038	SWINGIN' JAZZ — KURT		TRAVELIN LIGHT with
SL		ORIGINAL CAST "LEAVE IT TO	060 1021	PERCUSSION with Billy Mure	020 1030	EDELHAGEN & ORCHESTRA	0=0 1000	Guy Granado & Orchestra
SLS	1002	IANE" by JEROME KERN	SL 1022	TERCOSSION With Birly Milite	SL 1039	EDEEMMOEN & ORCHESTRA	SL 1057	ouy oranado o Orchestra
CI	1002	JANE BY JEROME KERN	SLS 1022	RODGERS & HAMMERSTEIN	SLS 1039	RITA MORENO SINGS —	SLS 1057	THE FABULOUS METRONOMES
SL	1003	STRINGS AND ALL THAT JAZZ	OLO 1042	with Paul Lavalle & Muriel Angelus	OFO 1033	Academy Award Winning Actress	020 1057	Sing the Standard Hits
SLS	1003	SIKINGS AND ALL THAT JAZZ	SL 1023	with raul Lavane & Widner Angelus		of West Side Story — Sings	SL 1058	onig the Standard rifts
CI		by MARV MEREDITH	SLS 1023	FROM COAST TO COAST	SL 1040	of west olde otory - olligs		HAPPY GREEK DANCES -
SL		DOLVALDELAN DAD ADICE	SLS 1023			CLASSICAL HIGHLIGHTS	010 1030	Frair Hanis C. H.
SLS	1004	POLYNESIAN PARADISE with	CT 1024	with JACKIE JOCKO	SLS 1040 SL 1041	CLASSICAL HIGHLIGHTS	CT 10 #0	Ernie Hatzis & His Merrymakers
0.1		PHIL MOORE & ORCHESTRA	SL 1024	APRICANIA SA MORST WENDE		MOZART'S SYMPHONY IN G	SL 1059	3 FF-010000
SL		NO ANTONIO	SLS 1024	AFRICANA with HORST WENDE	SLS 1041		SLS 1059	MISTY - Lee Lovett Quartet
SLS	1005	"SANDY" and other	SL 1025	ACDITED AND AND COLUCE	CT 10.42	MINOR No. 40	SL 1060	
0.5		LARRY HALL HITS	SLS 1025		SL 1042	HEADTACHEC IN HIEL	SLS 1060	LATIN DANCE PARTY —
SL	1006	CY IDE II I ADTON	07 .001	with LOS ESPANOLES	SLS 1042			Various Artists
SLS	1006	SLIDE HAMPTON and	SL 1026	MANAGO MAGAG	C1 1012	TED WEEMS ORCHESTRA	SL 1061	
		HIS HORN OF PLENTY	SLS 1026		SL 1043	CREAT MILLION CELLEDS	SLS 1061	GUITAR BOOGIE SHUFFLE
SL		TO THOSE WINDS TO SEE !		Jay Jerome & Orchestra	SLS 1043	GREAT MILLION SELLERS —		Frank Virtue and the VIRTUES
SLS	1007	TO YOU WITH LOVE featuring	SL 1027			VOLUME I	SL 1062	
.00		the JOE ZAWINUL GROUP	SLS 1027		SL 1044		SLS 1062	THE SINGING COMEDIANS —
SL				BIG BAND JAZZ	SLS 1044	CHRIS COLUMBO — JAZZ		The Jaye Bros.
SLS		THE FAITH OF LINCOLN	SL 1028			Rediscovered	SL 1063	-110 3470 2100.
SL	1009	SICK ALONG WITH US	SLS 1028		SL 1045		SLS 1063	PARLAMI D'AMORE —
		by THE GROUP THERAPISTS		"DEAR MR. GABLE"	SLS 1045	REMEMBER WHEN —	1000	(SPEAK TO ME OF LOVE)
SL	1010		SL 1029			TED WEEMS		with FRANK VERNA
SLS	1010	HAWAIIAN PERCUSSION	SLS 1029		SL 1046		SL 1064	WHITE VERTICAL
		with BILLY MURE		BROCK PETERS	SLS 1046	MEMPHIS SLIM — World's		GREAT MILLION SELLERS —
SL	1011	METHODIST HYMNS with	SL 1030			foremost Blues Singer	SLS 1004	
. ×		MITCHAM CHORAL SOCIETY	SLS 1030	JEANNIE THOMAS	SL 1047		SL 1065	VOLUME II
SL	1012	ANGLICAN HYMNS		Sings For The Boys	SLS 1047	LEE SCOTT — Sings	SLS 1065	TV THEVES EDOM DE
		with ST. PAUL'S CHOIR	SL 1031			Cool Music for Warm People	SLS 1003	TV THEMES FROM DR.
SL	1013	MY GOD AND I with THE	SLS 1031	GEORGE JESSEL narrates	SL 1048			CASEY & KILDARE & OTHERS
		AVONDALE SYMPHONIC		"SEEING ISRAEL"	SLS 1048	DON CHERRY and the	SL 1066	
		CHOIR	SL 1032			STRAND STRINGS		HONKY TONK PIANO
SL	1014		SLS 1032	DANCE PERCUSSION (CHA	SL 1049		SL 1067	
SLS	1014	JUERGA FLAMENCA with	0L0 1032	CHA) with PETE TERRACE	SLS 1049	LEE SCOTT —		ORGAN FAVORITES
		THE WANDERING GYPSIES	CT 1000	CALL OF THE A PARTY OF THE PART		Sings Especially For You	SL 1068	The state of the s
SL	1015		SL 1033	EXPLOSIVE VOCAL PERCUS-	SL 1050		SLS 1068	LET'S POLKA
SLS	1015	JAZZ PATTERNS	SLS 1033	EVEROSIAE ANCHE LEGGO,	SLS 1050	ELLINGTONIA —	SL 1069	
020		with PAT THOMAS	OT 1021	SION with MYRA MARCH	0.1	Ellington All-Stars	SLS 1069	MANHATTAN LULLABY
CT	1016	TEXAS IIM ROBERTSON sings	SL 1034	DIVITAL DATE OF THE PROPERTY O	SL 1051			by MARTINELLI & ORCHESTRA
SL	1010		SLS 1034	PHILHARMONIC STRINGS	SLS 1051	SAN REMO MUSIC FESTIVAL	SL 1070	
	(4)	SONGS & TALES OF THE		with WERNER DREXLER		Featuring "AL DI LA" Volume I	SLS 1070	PINK HAWAII with Billy Mure
		OLD WEST		& ORCHESTRA	SL 1052	, ,	SL 1071	
SL	1017	and the same and t	SL 1035		SLS 1052	SAN REMO MUSIC FESTIVAL	SLS 1071	CHILDREN LET US SPEAK
SLS	1017	LATIN PERCUSSION	SLS 1035	HEY EVERYBODY LET'S TWIST	220 2002	Volume II		YIDDISH — Yiddish Instruction
		with JOE MATTERA		- Various Twist Artists	SL 1053			Lesson
SI.	1018	PAUL DOOLEY — "BOOKED"	SL 1036		SLS 1053	LIKE WOW with JACKIE JOCKO	SL 1072	
02	-010	SOLID"	SLS 1036		SL 1054	Joon January	SLS 1072	STRIP ALONG WITH US
21	1010	BRYCE BOND'S BACHELOR	010 1000	Willy Richartz and the	SLS 1054	COCKTAIL HOUR with Jack	SL 1073	
OL	1019	APARTMENT		Bamberger Symphony	020 1001	Banan and Strings		BROADWAY OPENING NIGHT
		ALL AND LIVIDIN I		Dumber of mp. o.,		wantan and outings	20,0	

STRAND RECORDS INC., 157 West 57th Street, New York, N. Y.

CHRIS COLUMBO QUINTETTE SL 1044 (KLP 10119) SIDE 1 33 1/3 RPM "JAZZ REDISCOVERED" 1. HAPPY HOUSE — 215 2. TEACH ME TONIGHT — 3:15 3. SUMMERTIME — 3:57 4. THINGS AIN'T WHAT THEY USED TO BE — 2:47 5. ALL THE WAY — 2:52 6. MINEROLOGY — 2:39



CHRIS COLUMBO QUINTETTE

SL 1044 (KLP 10120)



SIDE 2 33 1/3 RPM

"JAZZ REDISCOVERED"

- 1 WHAT A DIFFERENCE A DAY MAKES 1:56
 2. I LET A SONG GO OUT OF MY HEART 3:59
 3. MR. WONDERFUL 2:46
 4. SHA-GONG 2:35
 5. MELANCHOLY BABY 2:11
 6. BERNIE'S TUNE 2:05